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8/17/2015 13:20:39 Chantell Johnson Tri-State G&T 303-254-3185 cjohnson@tristategt.org

8/17/2015 13:29:52 Lesa Julian City & County of Broomfield 3034645641 Yes ljulian@broomfield.org

8/17/2015 13:30:33 Julie McCaleb Smithfield 970-848-3902 Yes juliemccaleb@murphybrownllc.com

8/17/2015 13:33:14 Eric Bailey South Fort Collins Sanitation 970-226-2484 eric@sfcsd.net

8/17/2015 13:33:20 Gabe Racz Vranesh and Raisch 303-443-6151 Yes gr@Vrlaw.com

8/17/2015 13:34:54 Glenda DeBekker City of Canon City 719-276-5265 Yes grdebekker@canoncity.org

8/17/2015 13:35:34 James Plumb-Starnes JDS-Hydro Consultants 719-227-0072 No jpstarnes@jdshydro.com

8/17/2015 13:36:18 Laurie Rink Farmers Reservoir and Irrigation Comp 303-204-4164 Yes lrink@uos.net

8/17/2015 13:36:21 Terry W. Anderson City of Fruita 970-858-4081 Yes tanderson@frutia.org

8/17/2015 13:38:39 Nancy Keller City of Pueblo 719-553-2894 Yes nkeller@pueblo.us

8/17/2015 13:39:39 Connie King Law Firm of Connie H. King, LLC 7196502783 Yes

8/17/2015 13:46:28 Joan Carlson USDA Forest Service 303 275 5097 Yes jycarlson@fs.fed.us

8/17/2015 13:53:49 Jeff Kane MBSS LLP Yes


